P-1

9500
9550
9420
9130
9211
9520
9530
9482
9484
9430
9121
9122
9360
9510
9245
9440
9485
9474
9483

P-3

9473
9630
9580
9575
9260

P-5
9265

9640
9650

MURRAY CITY CORPORATION

PART TIME PAY CHART
Effective July 1, 2025
Grade Minimum Maximum

P-1 $12.00 $18.00

P-2 $14.00 $21.00

P-3 $16.00 $24.00

P-4 $19.00 $28.00

P-5 $21.00 $35.00

P-2
Child Care Attendant 9170  Administrative Intern
Custodian 9123  Crossing Guard
Driving Range Worker 9570  Facilities Supervisor
Fire Cadet 9486 Head Lifeguard
Laborer I 9560 Kitchen Assistant
Library Page 9220 Laborer II
Library Services Aide 9488  Library Security Monitor
Lifeguard 1 9487 Lifeguard Instructor
Lifeguard 11 / WSI 9590 Office Administrator |
Light/Medium Equipment Operator 9127 Office Aide III
Office Aide | 9590  Passport Agent
Police Cadet 9361 Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Staff 9485  Swim Coach
Service Desk/Customer Service 9515  Guest Services
Stage Technician
Starter [
Swim Coach
Van Driver
Waterslide Attendant
P-4

Ceramics Instructor 9610  Assistant Librarian
Maintenance Worker 9470 Parade Float Coordinator
Associate Librarian 9620  Volunteer Coordinator
Site Supervisor 9480  Group Fitness Instructor (Recreation)
Theater Technical Lead 9481  Group Fitness Instructor (Senior Center)

Amphitheater Technical Director
Fire Inspector/Education Specialist
Librarian



