



PART TIME PAY CHART

Effective July 1, 2025

<u>Grade</u>	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
P-1	\$12.00	\$18.00
P-2	\$14.00	\$21.00
P-3	\$16.00	\$24.00
P-4	\$19.00	\$28.00
P-5	\$21.00	\$35.00

P-1

9500	Child Care Attendant	9170	Administrative Intern
9550	Custodian	9123	Crossing Guard
9420	Driving Range Worker	9570	Facilities Supervisor
9130	Fire Cadet	9486	Head Lifeguard
9211	勞動者 I	9560	Kitchen Assistant
9520	Library Page	9220	勞動者 II
9530	Library Services Aide	9488	Library Security Monitor
9482	Lifeguard I	9487	Lifeguard Instructor
9484	Lifeguard II / WSI	9590	Office Administrator I
9430	Light/Medium Equipment Operator	9127	Office Aide III
9121	Office Aide I	9590	Passport Agent
9122	Police Cadet	9361	Recreation Supervisor
9360	Recreation Staff	9485	Swim Coach
9510	Service Desk/Customer Service	9515	Guest Services
9245	Stage Technician		
9440	Starter I		
9485	Swim Coach		
9474	Van Driver		
9483	Waterslide Attendant		

P-3

9473	Ceramics Instructor	9610	Assistant Librarian
9630	Maintenance Worker	9470	Parade Float Coordinator
9580	Associate Librarian	9620	Volunteer Coordinator
9575	Site Supervisor	9480	Group Fitness Instructor (Recreation)
9260	Theater Technical Lead	9481	Group Fitness Instructor (Senior Center)

P-5

9265	Amphitheater Technical Director
9640	Fire Inspector/Education Specialist
9650	Librarian